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The Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center Dallas (KBHCCD) team has carefully curated a list of approved event security providers for you to 
choose from. These KBHCCD-approved partners are ready to field your inquiries and fulfill your requests!

providers
Best Crowd Management
Louis Pierre-Louis

 682.238.7106

 louis.pierre-louis@garda.com

 dallas@garda.com

D&L Security Services
Greg Joyce  

 817.797.5033
 greg@dlesi.com

JNA Security Group
Aaron Johnson  

 1.800.496.0182, ext. 701 or 858.352.8604
 abj@jnasecurity.com

Platinum Event Services
Jess Salazar  

 214.306.5888
 jsalazar@platinumesi.com

Reliable Security Services
Cedric Harmon  

 404.867.6805
 charmon@reliablesecurityllc.com

True Focus Hospitality Group, Inc.
Nicholas Jarrell, MSHTM 

 504.598.6571
 nickjarrell@truefocusglobal.com

United Security Services Inc.
Rick Chambers

 619.865.1001
 rchambers@unitedhq.com
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